Autofocus Microscope
自动跟踪对焦显微镜
AF（自动对焦）方式的说明
特长
●世界上唯一使用线阵传感器（one-dimensional image sensors）的自动对焦显微镜系统。
●不仅能对应反射率高的金属面、也能对应反射率低的纸张、滤光片等、玻璃和透明塑料片等材质，也发挥其他显微镜无
法达到的效果。高性能且没有不擅长的样品的自动对焦显微镜系统。
●起伏不平或倾斜的样品也高速跟踪对焦、新开发的 2 线阵传感器（使用两个线阵传感器）方式是、2m/s 的速度高速移

Search time 0.3sec or less per search ( in the above conditions)
AF Precision One quarter of focus depth
型号说明／Product Number
自动对焦显微镜（可使用物镜转盘型号） ／ Autofocus Microscope ( For revolver )
AF – 77VB S2 - N60 L P - SV
AF-77VB S2 N60 L P S V
型号 线阵传感器部 物镜 投光部 AF 模式部 线阵传感器倍率 AF 照明
无印：1 个线阵传感器
N：尼康 CF/IC
无印：无投光管 无印：无模式移动模块 S：标准 V：可视
※红外是使用
投光管时才能对应
N60：尼康 CFI60
S2：2 个线阵传感器
L：奥林巴斯
L：有投光管 P:有模式移动模块 H：高倍
M：三丰
AF-77VB S2 N60 L P S V
Model Sensor unit Objective lens Illumination unit Pattern unit Magnification of sensor AF light source
Blank : 1 line sensor
N : Nikon CF/IC
Blank : Without an
illuminationtube
Blank : Without a
pattern travel device
S : Standard
V : Visible
N60 : Nikon CFI60
S2 : 2 line sensor
L : Olympus
L : With an
illuminationtube
P : With a pattern
travel device
H : High magnification
M : Mitutoyo
自动对焦显微镜 AF-UNB  Autofocus Microscope (Box type)
AF-UNBS2-LLP-SR
特长 Feature
１）线阵传感器方式、可实现高速・高再现性。
２）可利用物镜转盘（电动也可）、使用 2 端口以上的物镜也能实现自动对焦。
３）在线的加工・检测设备也能安装使用的紧凑型自动对焦系统。
４）（株）尼康物镜 CF/IC 系列、CFI60 系列、奥林巴斯（株）物镜 UIS2 系列、及（株）三丰物镜也能对应。
５）最适合用于玻璃・塑料等透明物体的表面检测。
６）凹陷或有孔的表面检测也能对应。
１）Use of the line sensor method enables high-speed and high-reproducibility.
２）use of revolver ( or motorized revolver ) enables autofocus with objective lens with two or more ports.
３）A compact microscope that can be built into an online machining / measuring apparatus.
４）This microscope is designed to comply with Nikon Corporation CF/IC Series, and CFI60 Series, Olympus Corporation
UIS2 Series, and Mitutoyo Corporation objective lenses.
５）Most suitable for transparent surfaces such as glass and plastics.
６）Applicable also to surfaces containing potholes or holes.
Specifications 规格
物镜 尼康、奥林巴斯、三丰
相机 C 接口 CCD相机（CCD 尺寸 2/3英寸以下）
驱动部 型号 AF-61ZA
最小分辨率 0.078μm/1脉冲
移动量 标准 4mm（可设定到 10mm）
连接线 线阵传感器用连接线、AF模式用连接线、电机用连接线
 各 3m（标准） （但、可对应到 15m）
对焦方式 线阵传感器方式
对焦条件 搜索范围 ±250μm（物镜 20x）
搜索时间 0.3秒以内/搜索（上述条件时）
AF 精度 焦点深度的 1/4
Objective lens Nikon, Olympus, Mitutoyo
Camera C mount CCD camera ( CCD size : 2/3 inch or less)

Search time 0.3sec or less per search ( in the above conditions)
AF Precision One quarter of focus depth
型号说明／Product Number
自动对焦显微镜（盒型） ／ Autofocus Microscope ( Box type)
AF-UNB S2 -L L P - SV
AF-UNB S2 L L P S V
型号 线阵传感器部 物镜 投光部 AF 模式 线阵传感器倍率 AF 照明
无印：1 个线阵传感器
N：尼康 CF/IC
L：投光管有
无印:无模式移动模 S：标准 V：可视
※红外是使用
投光管时才能对应 N60：尼康 CFI60  H：高倍
S2：2 个线阵传感器
※采用 S2 时不能
使用三目镜筒
L：奥林巴斯 P:有模式移动模块
M：三丰
AF-UNB S2 L L P S V
Model Sensor unit Objective lens Illumination unit Pattern unit Magnification of sensor AF light source
 Blank : 1 line sensor N : Nikon CF/IC
L : With an
illumination
tube
Blank : Without a
pattern travel device
S : Standard
V : Visible
S2 : 2 line sensor
*If using S2, a
triocular lens barrel
cannot be used.
N60 : Nikon CFI60
L : Olympus P : With a pattern
travel device
H : High magnification
M : Mitutoyo
自动对焦显微镜 AF-RF Autofocus Microscope (AF drive insertion type)
AF-RF-N60LP-SR
特长 Feature
１）可简单的把市售的显微镜转换为自动对焦模式。
２）使用中央精机独自研发的薄型插入式驱动部，不需要改造微动轮部也能实现高速跟踪驱动。
３）与我司的自动 XY 平台 MSS 系列组合使用，能构成 XYZ自动对焦系统。
４）和我司其他型号 AF系统相同、对玻璃、塑料等透明物体的 AF 性能是业界第一。
１）Easy to turn a commercially-available microscope into an autofocus model.
２）Attaching AF261ZA to the microscope allows for high speed tracking.
３）Combining a micro scanning stage ( MSS series ) with our automatic XY stage gives you the automatic XYZ system.
４）As with other Chuo Precision AF system, competitive AF-RF performance on transparent samples such as glass or
plastic.
Specifications 规格
对象显微镜 尼康、奥林巴斯
驱动部 型号 AF-261ZA
最小分辨率 0.078μm/1脉冲
移动量 2mm
连接线 传感器用机器人连接线、AF 模式用机器人连接线、电机用机器人连接线
 各 3m（标准） （但、可对应到 15m）
对焦方式 线阵传感器方式
对焦条件 搜索范围 ±250μm（物镜 20x）
搜索条件 0.3秒以内/搜索（上述条件时）
AF 精度 焦点深度的 1/4
Microscopes Nikon, Olympus
Drive unit Model AF-261ZA
Limiting resolution 0.078μm per pulse
Travel 2mm
Cable Robot cable for sensor, Robot cable for pattern, Robot cable for motor 3m each
( standard)  ( changeable up to 15m)
Focusing Line sensor method
Focusing
conditions
Search range ±250μm ( objective lens 20x)
Search time 0.3sec or less per search ( in the above conditions)
AF Precision One quarter of focus depth
型号说明／Product Number
自动对焦显微镜（平台驱动型） ／ Autofocus Microscope ( AF drive insertion type)
AF – RF S2 – N L P – S V
AF-RF S2 N L P S V
型号 线阵传感器部 物镜 投光部  AF 模式 线阵传感器倍率 AF 照明
无印：1 个线阵传感器
N：尼康 CF/IC
L：有投光管
无印：无模式移动块 S：标准
V：可视
※红外是采用
投光管时才能
对应
N60：尼康 CFI60
S2：2 个线阵传感器
※采用 S2 时不能
使用三目镜筒
L：奥林巴斯
P:有模式移动模块 H：高倍
M：三丰
AF-RF S2 N L P S V
Model Sensor unit Objective lens Illumination unit Pattern unit Magnification of sensor AF light source
Blank : 1 line sensor
N : Nikon CF/IC
L : With an
illumination
tube
Blank : Without a
pattern travel
device
S : Standard
V : Visible
N60 : Nikon CFI60
S2 : 2 line sensor
*If using S2, a
triocular lens barrel
cannot be used.
L : Olympus
P : With a pattern
travel device
H : High magnification
M : Mitutoyo
驱动部 Drive unit 自动对焦系统驱动部 Autofocus Drive Unit
AF-61ZA
AF-161ZA
AF-261ZA
Specifications 规格
型号 AF-61ZA AF-161ZA AF-261ZA
最小分辨率 0.078μm /1脉冲
移动量 标准 4mm（可设定到 10mm） 2mm
移动行程 1mm 5mm
材质 钢材 铝合金
重量 5.1kg 2.0kg 2.1kg
Model AF-61ZA AF-161ZA AF-261ZA
Limiting resolution 0.078μm per pulse
Travel Standard 4mm ( changeable up to 10mm ) 2mm
Feed screw lesd 1mm 5mm
Material Steel material Alumnium alloy
Weight 5.1kg 2.0kg 2.1kg
AF模式移动模块用驱动
Drive for AF pattern shiftter
AFC 自动对焦系统专用控制器用 Autofocus Controller
特长  Feature
１）自动对焦系统专用控制器。